OUTSTANDING
NCEA SUCCESS

2023 NCEA Results Summary

2023 Overall Results

Year 11 students gaining NCEA Level 1
Year 12 students gaining NCEA Level 2
Year 13 students gaining NCEA Level 3

Year 13 students gaining University Entrance

1 & Historical Results 2023
Year 11 students gaining NCEA Level 1 100%
2023 Year
13gsat:'ln?§gts Year 12 Students gaining NCEA Level 2 98%
University
Entrance Year 13 Students gaining NCEA Level 3 100%

100% Year 13 students gaining University Entrance = 100%

N

w\H P

Q@ 2
NCACCEPTAE(LEW‘A?

WOODFORD
HOUSE

2022

100%

100%

100%

96%

100%
98%
100%
100%

2021 2020

100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%

100% 98%

These are based on participation numbers.

2023 Level Endorsements

(2022 in brackets) MERIT EXCELLENCE

Year 11 students gaining NCEA Level 1 44% 43%
(47%) (45%)

Year 12 students gaining NCEA Level 2 40% 33%
(30%) (58%)

Year 13 students gaining NCEA Level 3 38% 35%

(30%) (41%)

MERIT/
EXCELLENCE
COMBINED

87%
(92%)

73%
(88%)

73%
(71%)



