OUTSTANDING NCEA SUCCESS

WOODFORD HOUSE

2023 NCEA Results Summary

2023 Overall Results

Year 11 students gaining NCEA Level 1	100%
Year 12 students gaining NCEA Level 2	98%
Year 13 students gaining NCEA Level 3	100%
Year 13 students gaining University Entrance	100%

2023 Year 13 students gaining University Entrance	Historical Results	2023	2022	2021	2020
	Year 11 students gaining NCEA Level 1	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Year 12 Students gaining NCEA Level 2	98%	100%	100%	100%
	Year 13 Students gaining NCEA Level 3	100%	100%	100%	100%
100%	Year 13 students gaining University Entrance	100%	96%	100%	98%

These are based on participation numbers.

2023 Level Endorsements (2022 in brackets)	MERIT	EXCELLENCE	MERIT/ EXCELLENCE COMBINED
Year 11 students gaining NCEA Level 1	44%	43%	87%
	(47%)	(45%)	(92%)
Year 12 students gaining NCEA Level 2	40%	33%	73%
	(30%)	(58%)	(88%)
Year 13 students gaining NCEA Level 3	38%	35%	73%
	(30%)	(41%)	(71%)